## DOWNTOWN ALBANY BID BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2023 NOMINATION FORM

I		from		, located at	
	(Name)		(Company)		(Address)
nominate the following property owner(s) within the BID boundaries:					
	Class A	Property Own	er		
	Name				
Company Name/Address					
	Email			Phone	
	Class A 🗌	Property Own	er		
	Name				
	Company Nam	ne/Address			
	Email			Phone	

Per our by-laws, Class A Property Owners are defined as:

**Class A.** Owners of record of real property in the District as are registered with the City of Albany to receive real property tax bills for such real property located within the District, shall be Class A members of the Corporation, provided such persons have applied for membership in accordance with Section 1e hereof or have become owners of record on the rolls of the City of Albany by the September publication of such records by the City of Albany. Owners of properties wholly exempt from real property taxes are not eligible for membership, nor representation on the Board of Directors as Class A Property Owners, unless said ownership provides a payment in lieu of the property tax.

Mail to Nominating Committee, Downtown Albany BID, 21 Lodge Street, Albany, NY 12207, email to <a href="mailto:kmedhus@downtownalbany.org">kmedhus@downtownalbany.org</a>, or deliver in person to the BID office.

All nominations must be received at the BID office on or before Friday, March 17, 2023.